Compar e Responses

Event #. 2082

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: IT Equipment for Police

Vehicles

Number Of Lines. 8

Performance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount
Total Event Score

Southern Computer Warehouse

Jamison Shrader

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

212,858.00

En Pointe Technologies

John Purdy

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

217,879.50

Prevailing Networks

Roy Garton

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

206,350.00

PCN Strategies, Inc.
Sean Rosinbum

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

203,571.50

Line1:Cancelled: GETAC
(BWJ117) Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Line 2:0pen:GAMBER JOHNSON
(B-VDCKGJR) Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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0.0000

0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 50.0000 EA 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000

UnitPrice 585.71000 599.52000 612.00000 559.99000

ExtendedPrice 29,285.50 29,976.00 30,600.00 27,999.50

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail each

Vendor Item B-VDCKGJR GAMBER JOHNSON GAMBER JOHNSON (B-
VDCKGJR)

Vendor Item Description GAMBER JOHNSON 2ND B-VDCKGJR Gamber Johnson (B-VDCKGJR)

GENERATION

Line 3:Open:5 YEAR BUM PER-

TO-BUMPER WARRANTY

Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 50.0000 EA 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item WARRANTY WARRANTY 5 YEAR BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
WARRAN

Vendor Item Description 5 yr Bumper-to-Bumper Warranty Warranty for Getac 300 Bumper-to-Bumper Warranty

Line4:Open:SHIPPING/FREIGHT

CHARGES Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

2.0000

SHIPPING
Shipping

2.0000

SHIPPING
Freight

2.0000

SHIPPING/FREIGHT CHARGES
Shipping/Freight Charges

Iéilggncelled:SHI PPING/FREIGHT
Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 50.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Line 6:Open:B-L TE5 Output: No
Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 EA

UnitPrice

0.0000
50.0000
284.48000

0.0000
50.0000

291.20000
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0.0000
50.0000
265.00000

0.0000
50.0000
272.88000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice 14,224.00 14,560.00 13,250.00 13,644.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item B-LTES B-LTES B-LTES
Vendor Item Description B300 Integrated LTE Mobile mobile broadband B-LTES - LTE mobile broadband
Line 7:0pen:GETAC Output: No

Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 EA 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000
UnitPrice 3,124.15000 3,197.85000 3,000.00000 2,987.28000
ExtendedPrice 156,207.50 159,892.50 150,000.00 149,364.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item BWJ117 GETAC LAPTOP GETAC
Vendor Item Description Getac B300 i5-4300M 2.6GHz Getac rugged laptop Getac - Intel 15-4300M 2.6GHz
Line 8:Open:B-GPS -

INTEGRATED GPSMODULE

Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 EA 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000
UnitPrice 262.82000 269.02000 250.00000 251.28000
ExtendedPrice 13,141.00 13,451.00 12,500.00 12,564.00

Total Line Score
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

B-GPS

Getac GPS receiver module

B-GPS

Integrated GPS module

B-GPS - INTEGRATED GPS
MODULE

B-GPS - Integrated GPS module

Page5of 5 | March 13, 2014




