

# Compare Responses

Event #: 2082

Event Name: IT Equipment for Police  
Vehicles

Number Of Lines: 8

Status: Pending Award

	<b>Southern Computer Warehouse Jamison Shrader</b>	<b>En Pointe Technologies John Purdy</b>	<b>Prevailing Networks Roy Garton</b>	<b>PCN Strategies, Inc. Sean Rosinbum</b>
<b>Performance Evaluation Score</b>	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
<b>Supplier Total Bid Amount</b>	212,858.00	217,879.50	206,350.00	203,571.50
<b>Total Event Score</b>				
<b>Line 1:Cancelled:GETAC (BWJ117) Output: No Output</b>				
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 50.0000 EA</b>				
<b>UnitPrice</b>				
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>				
<b>Total Line Score</b>				
<b>Delivery Date</b>				
<b>UOM Detail</b>				
<b>Vendor Item</b>				
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>				
<b>Line 2:Open:GAMBER JOHNSON (B-VDCKGJR) Output: No Output</b>				
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Line Quantity 50.0000 EA</b>	50.0000	50.0000	50.0000	50.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	585.71000	599.52000	612.00000	559.99000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	29,285.50	29,976.00	30,600.00	27,999.50
<b>Total Line Score</b>				
<b>Delivery Date</b>				
<b>UOM Detail</b>	each			
<b>Vendor Item</b>	B-VDCKGJR		GAMBER JOHNSON	GAMBER JOHNSON (B-VDCKGJR)
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	GAMBER JOHNSON 2ND GENERATION		B-VDCKGJR	Gamber Johnson (B-VDCKGJR)
<b>Line 3:Open:5 YEAR BUMPER-TO-BUMPER WARRANTY Output: No Output</b>				
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 50.0000 EA</b>	50.0000		50.0000	50.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>				
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>				
<b>Total Line Score</b>				
<b>Delivery Date</b>				
<b>UOM Detail</b>				
<b>Vendor Item</b>	WARRANTY		WARRANTY	5 YEAR BUMPER-TO-BUMPER WARRAN
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	5 yr Bumper-to-Bumper Warranty		Warranty for Getac 300	Bumper-to-Bumper Warranty
<b>Line 4:Open:SHIPPING/FREIGHT CHARGES Output: No Output</b>				
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Line Quantity 2.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	2.0000      SHIPPING Shipping		2.0000      SHIPPING Freight	2.0000      SHIPPING/FREIGHT CHARGES Shipping/Freight Charges
<b>Line 5:Cancelled:SHIPPING/FREIGHT Output: No Output</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 50.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line 6:Open:B-LTE5 Output: No Output</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 50.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b>	0.0000 50.0000 284.48000	0.0000 50.0000 291.20000	0.0000 50.0000 265.00000	0.0000 50.0000 272.88000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	14,224.00	14,560.00	13,250.00	13,644.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>				
<b>Delivery Date</b>				
<b>UOM Detail</b>				
<b>Vendor Item</b>	B-LTE5		B-LTE5	B-LTE5
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	B300 Integrated LTE Mobile		mobile broadband	B-LTE5 - LTE mobile broadband
<b>Line 7:Open:GETAC Output: No Output</b>				
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 50.0000 EA</b>	50.0000	50.0000	50.0000	50.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	3,124.15000	3,197.85000	3,000.00000	2,987.28000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	156,207.50	159,892.50	150,000.00	149,364.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>				
<b>Delivery Date</b>				
<b>UOM Detail</b>				
<b>Vendor Item</b>	BWJ117		GETAC LAPTOP	GETAC
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Getac B300 i5-4300M 2.6GHz		Getac rugged laptop	Getac - Intel i5-4300M 2.6GHz
<b>Line 8:Open:B-GPS - INTEGRATED GPS MODULE Output: No Output</b>				
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 50.0000 EA</b>	50.0000	50.0000	50.0000	50.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	262.82000	269.02000	250.00000	251.28000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	13,141.00	13,451.00	12,500.00	12,564.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>				

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Delivery Date</b>				
<b>UOM Detail</b>				
<b>Vendor Item</b>	B-GPS		B-GPS	B-GPS - INTEGRATED GPS MODULE
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Getac GPS receiver module		Integrated GPS module	B-GPS - Integrated GPS module